m#r : EA725AC-52

% 10-22mm A4 ILE+) /45— (KEIA)

A—h—

R EEE

BIERE

ErRRE

BIE F Seiim

FEE

HE

tEm

HRAEH

10~22mm

40mm

+0.04mm

¢ 1.6mm

90mm

A ZF—IL

OPCT—2R

ERELRENEICRETY.

BERILDID REFOBEZEZLIRERMNTY,

INRURE, TV Yy FRFTRRRBZERLET,

2avo LI — TN TT,

AV I ANy IR—FTT,

15,700M (Fitk) .~ 17,270H (Fit5A)

15,700 (%i3k) 17,270 (FiiA)

=IEE: 1T (2025/11/17 19:26I87E)

1 ARFCE L

0759R—Y

BE

=UNE]

7Lk

R LBEE

1&

Al-2

0.01mm

BIE FTRE: 20, 40mm
0.02mm

70mm

22mm

80g

Y

ECRNGBRRRE IR
X

NDES
RORZAERIEAEIC



HAStTRO
KIRFRRFAEXIIFGIEIT H8E145 06-6532-6226 (LK)
© 2018 ESCO Co.,Ltd.



	仕様

